

Ogden City Bid Opening
 EN004A Monroe Sidewalk
 Bid Tab - 9/7/2022

Bid Schedule 1				ACME		Leon Poulsen		Triple J	
Item #	Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
B	SURVEY	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
C	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
D	SWPP PLAN	1	LS	\$ 4,695.00	\$ 4,695.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1	DEMO CONCRETE FLATWORK	890	SF	\$ 4.85	\$ 4,316.50	\$ 3.25	\$ 2,892.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,450.00
2	DEMO ASPHALT	50	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
4	DEMO TREE	1	EA	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	GRIND STUMP	2	EA	\$ 785.00	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	RELOCATE TRAFFIC SIGN	1	EA	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10	CLEAR & GRUB AREA	5360	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 19,564.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,720.00
15	4" CONCRETE FLATWORK	590	SF	\$ 9.75	\$ 5,752.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,900.00
17	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2150	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 23,650.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 32,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 25,800.00
22	IMPORT TOPSOIL	30	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
22 A	SOD ON TOPSOIL	2300	SF	\$ 1.75	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,500.00
24	ROCK LANDSCAPE W/MARIFI WEED BARRIER	210	SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00
25	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	840	SF	\$ 7.85	\$ 6,594.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,400.00
27	TYPE A C&G	25	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
28	DM 3/4 PG 58-28 HMA	12	TN	\$ 925.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00
29	OGDEN STD OVERHEAD DRIVE	25	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00
30	6" CURB WALL	8	LF	\$ 86.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
31	REMOVE/REPLACE ROCK WALL	1	LS	\$ 2,745.00	\$ 2,745.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
32	RELOCATE MAILBOX	1	EA	\$ 515.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
33	DEMO CONCRETE APRON	235	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 1,233.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,175.00
34	ADA PANELS	4	EA	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
35	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	145	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,325.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,450.00
36	IRRIGATION SYSTEM ALLOWANCE	1	ALLOW	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Bid Schedule 1 Total					\$ 136,911.00		\$ 143,605.25		\$ 108,575.00